

Regulation (EU) No 1144/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 22 October 2014 on information provision and promotion measures concerning agricultural products implemented in the internal market and in third countries and repealing Council Regulation (EC) No 3/2008

CHAPTER III

FINAL PROVISIONS

SECTION 2

Consultation, assessment and reporting

Article 26

Report

1 By 31 December 2018, the Commission shall submit to the European Parliament and to the Council an interim report on the application of this Regulation. That interim report shall include the rate of uptake in different Member States, together with any appropriate proposals.

2 By 31 December 2020, the Commission shall submit to the European Parliament and to the Council a report on the application of this Regulation together with any appropriate proposals.

Changes to legislation:

There are outstanding changes not yet made to Regulation (EU) No 1144/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council. Any changes that have already been made to the legislation appear in the content and are referenced with annotations.

[View outstanding changes](#)

Changes and effects yet to be applied to :

- Regulation power to modify conferred by [2020 asp 17 s. 8](#)
- Regulation revoked by [2023 c. 28 Sch. 1 Pt. 2](#)
- Art. 26 omitted by [S.I. 2019/821 reg. 112](#)

Changes and effects yet to be applied to the whole legislation item and associated provisions

- Signature words omitted by [S.I. 2019/821 reg. 115](#)
- Art. 1(c) inserted by [S.I. 2019/831 reg. 46](#)
- Art. 2(2)(d) words substituted by [S.I. 2019/821 reg. 96\(b\)](#)
- Art. 5(3)(b) words substituted by [S.I. 2019/821 reg. 99\(a\)](#)
- Art. 5(4)(c) omitted by [S.I. 2019/821 reg. 99\(b\)](#)
- Art. 6(1)(b) words substituted by [S.I. 2019/821 reg. 100\(a\)](#)
- Art. 7(1)(a) words substituted by [S.I. 2019/821 reg. 101\(a\)\(i\)](#)
- Art. 7(1)(a) words substituted by [S.I. 2019/821 reg. 101\(a\)\(ii\)](#)
- Art. 7(1)(b) words substituted by [S.I. 2019/821 reg. 101\(b\)\(i\)](#)
- Art. 7(1)(b) words substituted by [S.I. 2019/821 reg. 101\(b\)\(ii\)](#)
- Art. 7(1)(c) words substituted by [S.I. 2019/821 reg. 101\(c\)](#)
- Art. 7(1)(d) words substituted by [S.I. 2019/821 reg. 101\(d\)\(i\)](#)
- Art. 7(1)(d) words substituted by [S.I. 2019/821 reg. 101\(d\)\(ii\)](#)
- Art. 9(2)(b) words substituted by [S.I. 2019/821 reg. 102\(d\)](#)
- Art. 9(2)(c) word omitted by [S.I. 2019/821 reg. 102\(e\)](#)